	TH CHATUD			0	
rappalin.	Stally:	CC 4/AXA1800	(0872	Alaba Gu LIKK	
INS. CASE OWNER				I ND J DA	C.
	Adrian	ASSIGN	2 3 A 8	13	2)18
Surveyor:	11000	DOI:	11/10	Date / Time :	818/18
n	Carrent .			Registered in Merimen:	11 4 - 6
Pre-assign / CCU	CHD	93370		1047257	10
Insured Vehicle No	0/. 8		Claim No.	1	1
1 Name of Insured	Teans las	stences pil	Policy No.	· VPX (P	1680500
Insured Tel No.		HP: 1	Make / Model	cherror	FT
Excess Sec II :SS	\$ 5000	D.O.A: 11 7/18	Place of Accid		METERN UP
	and the second s		Elife of Meelo	1 4606	1
Is driver the owner		Nature of Accident:	Control of the control		
	me/Age: UM YUE	of the		RT: (E) / NO : TP GIA I	CHANGE CONTRACTOR OF THE CONTR
Driver Tel)	3.010	(VAL: WES) NO)	Insured Liabili	ty: % Fina	1? Yes/No
STk 106	ra				
INSRS: NO	INSR	10 15	INSRS:		INSRS:
Direction of the Charles	ATTO A TEL	#=#	WSP.	1 7	WSP: Tel:
Liability:	Liabil	lity:	Liability:	8-9	Liability :
RMKS:	RMK	S:	RMKS:	13	RMKS:
Date/Time					
1/2/10/	TE WIST	540755770十		STAGE	DATE / PIC
19/1/19	- CAN DO DE			Non-Reporting ltr (1st):	
IN	CARL DO DIS			Non-Reporting lir (2nd): Non-Reporting lir (Final):	
and also	VI			Notification by (if non-pick	
24/04/18	HILL CN. GEO		40 MPLM	Call Of	ZATONTO
	TF CUHIN,	DO GOL SHAME OF	40 MOLEY	After call lir to Of. Documentation Check Lie	
	MINICIPED.			Notification by (if non-pick	
	THE LOW IN	BY PUMPL.			AIL -
81/polf0	- LIBE BRAD		HALLOWER	Authorisation To Act:	
	- unhouse pont			Release Voucher:	
17/10/18	comple ullayor	THE KATEOUTE SET	2018	Final Repair Bill:	
14110100	WE WELVER	WANDATE . C &		Car Rental Invoice: Towing Invoice	
	NA WILLOW		0.	LTA/GIA	
all oiler	DENID SOE OF	PYTO TO TOP.		Medicid Bill:	
20/06/19	-TP ACCEPTED			PIR	
	- AM DOCE IN	ORDER.		Mandate/Reject Instructi	os:
	To cuose.			LOD	
DESTRUCTION OF A DESIGNATION OF THE PERSON O	n selec	the contract		Payment Breakdown For	m:
PRELIMINARY ADVICE	Date/Time: 07/00	116 Sent By: 116		Post-Repair Photos: Others:	
FINALIZATION	Date/Time:	Confirm with:		Confirm by:	
Repair Cost: 49	55 2,300.00	4 days) Reduction: 60	5	Emai	Citt I
FINAL SETTLEMENT	Date/Time: 20/06/19		mana)	Email Call	
Final Liability:	5 100 (Age)	I / Assessed) BOLA S/N No. :	-LA	If NO or B 28, Ass. Lia:	
Repair Cost: (60(667)	ss 2,461.00			CORD BYANASA	50 GUL)
Laws of Rental (LOR):	ss 600.00s60 x	days) 5 days)		SECTION STORES	3
Loss of Use (LOU): Loss of Income (LOI):	22 - (2 x			1 9	
LOR only LOU only		LOR + LOI Tick only on	ie]	1414	
GIA/LTA Search	55 29.00	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,			
Medical:	55 —			1) Claim status: Nemi/	Reject/Private Settle
Disbursement:	22 —	(e.g. Tow/ Independe	ent)	2) Report Format:	de store a c
Logal Cost Total:	\$ 2,790.00	Global Sum SS: 7,25	0.00	3) Survey fee:	₹350.00
FINAL PAYMENT	Date/Time:	Confirm with:	5.00	Email Call	
Payee I:	55 2,720.00	Name 1: He	NONWOR	FUE NO	
Payee 1: Payee 2: (Strike if N.A.)	55 -	Name 1:			
Payee 3: (Strike if N.A.)	ss —	Name 3:	_		

Tech Invs (5

Weekend (\$

Cher

1014

Report Format:

Lump Sum / LB.I: (\$



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Insured Veh. SHD 9337D Policy No. Claim No. Assign From 2. Vehicle Partic Make & Model Engine No. HIDDEN Chassis No. Odometer Brakes General 3. Conditi Size R/H Front Tyre L/H Front Tyre R/H Rear Tyre L/H Rear Tyre 4. Description	Ref : CC4/AXA1800 Date : 14-03-2018 Code : AXA2 - THIRD PARTY CLA Veh. Inspected Coverage (\$) Excess (\$)			
1. Policy Particulars Insured Veh. SHD 9337D Policy No. Claim No. Assign From 2. Vehicle Particulars Make & Model Engine No. HIDDEN Chassis No. Odometer Brakes General 3. Conditi Size R/H Front Tyre L/H Front Tyre L/H Rear Tyre L/H Rear Tyre L/H Rear Tyre L/H Rear Tyre Accident Date Accident Date I1/03/2018 Survey held at MG SOLUTION PTE LTD 23 KAKI BUKIT AVE 4	Code: AXA2 - THIRD PARTY CLA Veh. Inspected Coverage (\$) Excess (\$)			
Insured Veh. SHD 9337D Policy No. Claim No. Assign From Vehicle Partic Make & Model Engine No. HIDDEN Chassis No. Odometer Brakes General Size R/H Front Tyre L/H Front Tyre L/H Rear Tyre L/H Rear Tyre L/H Rear Tyre Accident Date I1/03/2018 Survey held at MG SOLUTION PTE LTD 23 KAKI BUKIT AVE 4	Code: AXA2 - THIRD PARTY CLA Veh. Inspected Coverage (\$) Excess (\$)	MM.		
Insured Veh. SHD 9337D Policy No. Claim No. Assign From 2. Vehicle Partic Make & Model Engine No. HIDDEN Chassis No. Odometer Brakes General 3. Conditi Size R/H Front Tyre L/H Front Tyre R/H Rear Tyre L/H Rear Tyre L/H Rear Tyre 4. Description 5. General Accident Date 11/03/2018 Survey held at MG SOLUTION PTE LTD 23 KAKI BUKIT AVE 4	- THIRD PARTY CLA Veh. Inspected Coverage (\$) Excess (\$)			
Insured Veh. SHD 9337D Policy No. Claim No. Assign From 2. Vehicle Partic Make & Model Engine No. HIDDEN Chassis No. Odometer Brakes General 3. Conditi Size R/H Front Tyre L/H Front Tyre R/H Rear Tyre L/H Rear Tyre L/H Rear Tyre 4. Description 5. General Accident Date 11/03/2018 Survey held at MG SOLUTION PTE LTD 23 KAKI BUKIT AVE 4	Veh. Inspected Coverage (\$) Excess (\$)			
Policy No. Claim No. Assign From 2. Vehicle Partic Make & Model Engine No. HIDDEN Chassis No. Odometer - Brakes General 3. Conditi Size R/H Front Tyre L/H Front Tyre L/H Rear Tyre L/H Rear Tyre 4. Description 5. General Accident Date 11/03/2018 Survey held at MG SOLUTION PTE LTD 23 KAKI BUKIT AVE 4	Coverage (\$) Excess (\$)	S IK 10674		
Claim No. Assign From Vehicle Partic Make & Model Engine No. HIDDEN Chassis No. Odometer Brakes General Size R/H Front Tyre L/H Front Tyre L/H Rear Tyre L/H Rear Tyre L/H Rear Tyre Accident Date 11/03/2018 Survey held at MG SOLUTION PTE LTD 23 KAKI BUKIT AVE 4	Excess (\$)	Seans Ceachi		
Assign From 2. Vehicle Partic Make & Model Engine No. HIDDEN Chassis No. Odometer Brakes General 3. Conditi Size R/H Front Tyre L/H Front Tyre L/H Rear Tyre L/H Rear Tyre L/H Rear Tyre 4. Description Survey held at MG SOLUTION PTE LTD 23 KAKI BUKIT AVE 4	ZELETCERNING MINER	0.00		
Make & Model Engine No. HIDDEN Chassis No. Odometer - Brakes General 3. Conditi Size R/H Front Tyre L/H Front Tyre L/H Rear Tyre L/H Rear Tyre L/H Rear Tyre A. Description Survey held at MG SOLUTION PTE LTD 23 KAKI BUKIT AVE 4		0.00		
Make & Model Engine No. HIDDEN Chassis No. Odometer - Brakes General 3. Conditi Size R/H Front Tyre L/H Front Tyre R/H Rear Tyre L/H Rear Tyre L/H Rear Tyre 4. Description 5. General Accident Date 11/03/2018 Survey held at MG SOLUTION PTE LTD 23 KAKI BUKIT AVE 4	Assign Date	14/03/2018		
Engine No. HIDDEN Chassis No. Odometer - Brakes General 3. Conditi Size R/H Front Tyre L/H Front Tyre L/H Rear Tyre L/H Rear Tyre L/H Rear Tyre Accident Date 11/03/2018 Survey held at MG SOLUTION PTE LTD 23 KAKI BUKIT AVE 4	ulars & Condition			
Chassis No. Odometer Brakes General 3. Conditi Size R/H Front Tyre L/H Front Tyre R/H Rear Tyre L/H Rear Tyre L/H Rear Tyre 4. Description 5. General Accident Date 11/03/2018 Survey held at MG SOLUTION PTE LTD 23 KAKI BUKIT AVE 4	c.c	.0		
Odometer - Brakes General 3. Conditi Size R/H Front Tyre L/H Front Tyre R/H Rear Tyre L/H Rear Tyre L/H Rear Tyre L/H Rear Tyre Survey held at MG SOLUTION PTE LTD 23 KAKI BUKIT AVE 4	Year of Reg.			
Brakes General 3. Conditi Size R/H Front Tyre L/H Front Tyre R/H Rear Tyre L/H Rear Tyre L/H Rear Tyre 4. Description 5. General Accident Date 11/03/2018 Survey held at MG SOLUTION PTE LTD 23 KAKI BUKIT AVE 4	Colour			
General Conditi Size R/H Front Tyre L/H Front Tyre R/H Rear Tyre L/H Rear Tyre L/H Rear Tyre Accident Date 11/03/2018 Survey held at MG SOLUTION PTE LTD 23 KAKI BUKIT AVE 4	Steering			
3. Conditi Size R/H Front Tyre L/H Front Tyre R/H Rear Tyre L/H Rear Tyre 4. Description 5. Genera Accident Date 11/03/2018 Survey held at MG SOLUTION PTE LTD 23 KAKI BUKIT AVE 4	Modification			
R/H Front Tyre L/H Front Tyre R/H Rear Tyre L/H Rear Tyre 4. Description 5. General Accident Date 11/03/2018 Survey held at MG SOLUTION PTE LTD 23 KAKI BUKIT AVE 4				
R/H Front Tyre L/H Front Tyre R/H Rear Tyre L/H Rear Tyre 4. Description 5. General Accident Date 11/03/2018 Survey held at MG SOLUTION PTE LTD 23 KAKI BUKIT AVE 4	ns of Tyres			
L/H Front Tyre R/H Rear Tyre L/H Rear Tyre 4. Description 5. General Accident Date 11/03/2018 Survey held at MG SOLUTION PTE LTD 23 KAKI BUKIT AVE 4	Make	Balance		
R/H Rear Tyre L/H Rear Tyre 4. Description 5. General McCident Date 11/03/2018 Survey held at MG SOLUTION PTE LTD 23 KAKI BUKIT AVE 4		mm		
L/H Rear Tyre 4. Description 5. General McCident Date 11/03/2018 Survey held at MC SOLUTION PTE LTD 23 KAKI BUKIT AVE 4		mm		
4. Description 5. General Accident Date 11/03/2018 Survey held at MG SOLUTION PTE LTD 23 KAKI BUKIT AVE 4		mm		
5. Genera Accident Date 11/03/2018 Survey held at MG SOLUTION PTE LTD 23 KAKI BUKIT AVE 4		mm		
Accident Date 11/03/2018 Survey held at MG SOLUTION PTE LTD 23 KAKI BUKIT AVE 4	n of Damages			
Accident Date 11/03/2018 Survey held at MG SOLUTION PTE LTD 23 KAKI BUKIT AVE 4	Information			
Survey held at MG SOLUTION PTE LTD 23 KAKI BUKIT AVE 4	Inspection Date	13/03/2018		
23 KAKI BUKIT AVE 4		Wassing and Ca		
VICOM INSPECTION CENTRE, SINGAPORE 415933				
5a. Re	marks			

MG SOLUTION PTE LTD

23 Kaki Bukit Avenue 4 (South Wing) #02-03 Singapore 415933 Tel: (+65) 6243 1373 | Fax: (+65) 6243 1376 Reg. No: 201427944N

TO

: AXA

DATE : 13/03/2018

ATTENTION

: MOTOR CLAIMS DEPT

JOB TYPE : T/P CLAIM

ESTIMATE REPORT :

VEHICLE DETAILS

VEHICLE NO

; SJK1067A

Vic

MODEL

: MITSUBISHI LANCER 1.5A

IMYSRC12A 91000268

CHASSIS NO

ACCIDENT DETAILS

DATE : 13-Mar-18

TIME : 20:30HRS

THIRD PARTY REQUESTOR / COI.

JACK LI

CLAIM DETAIL : PARTS

S/N	DESCRIPTION	QTY	5/000	PRICE	10/12/19	TAL LIST PRICE
1	REAR BUMPER Dela	1	s	783.00	\$	783.00
2	REAR BUMPER SIDE RETAINER PH 55	2	S	63.30	\$	120:60
3	REAR BUMPER REFLECTOR RH	1	\$	73.60	\$	73.60
4	REAR BUMPER REINFORCEMENT BAR 3	1	\$	328.30	\$	328.30
5	REAR BUMPER TOWING COVER	1	s	50.00	s	50.00
6	REAR END PANEL Devoted	1	s	555.00	s	555.00
7	REAR END PANEL TOP GARNISH HEP M	1	S	174.00	\$	174.00
8	EXHAUSE PIPE XXY ~	1	S	630.00	s	630.00

Rear Bunger top Beam 130 TOTAL PRICE \$ 2,720.50

LESS 10%

\$ 272.05

/809 60 SUB TOTAL PRICE \$ 2,448.45

162864

S/N	DESCRIPTION	QTY	UNI	T S/NETT	TOTA	AL S/NETT
1	REAR NUMBER PLATE SHE AL	1	s	50.00	s	50.00
2	REAR BUMPER CLIP (SET)	4	s	20.00	\$	20.00
3	REAR END PANEL TOP GARNISH CLIPS (SET)	1	s	20.00	\$	20.00
4	REAR END PANEL INSULATION SEAL	11	s	180.00	s	180.00

5 REVERSE SENSOR	Nen		1	S	220.00	\$ 220.00
		80		TOTA	AL.	\$ 490.00

CLAIM DETAILS: LABOUR AND SPRAY PAINTING (REAR)

PANEL BEATING, REMOVAL AND 1 REPLACING PARTS	\$ 1,208:00 500 -
2 TO SPRAY PAINT AFFECTED AREA	S 1,200.80 600
3 TUFF COAT	S 189.80 40.
4 WIRING CHECK	s 158:00 30
TO REMOVE AND REFIX REVERSE SENSOR 5 AND DISTANCE SETTING	s 120.00 40 ·
	1210

TOTAL

\$2,850,00

ESTIMATE REPORT

TOTAL PARTS COST : \$ 2.938.45

TOTAL LABOUR COST: \$ 2,850.00

1

TOTAL REPAIR COST : \$ 5,788.45

APPROVED DETAILS SURVEYOR

CONTACT NO

PART BY PART / LUMP SUM :

NO OF DAYS

FAX

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following:

- . To resurvey before/after spray painting
- To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- Third party survey is on a "Wicrout Frejudice" basis
- No illegal modification(s) is allowed
- . Supplementary Akmys) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer Signature:

Date:



No Repair Needed! Good For Private Hire Usage, Call Now For Viewing.

Posted: 03-Feb-2018 Tags: 2008 Missubiahi Lancer, Missubiahi Lancer, Missubiahi, Lancer, Used Missubiahi



Mitsubishi Lancer EX 2.0M GLS \$15,800 \$14,500 /yr 26-Sep-2008 1 998 22 Sortan Available

Well Kept Condition. Good For Short Term Usage. Optional: 5 Years CDE Renewal For \$39,800,10 Years CDE Renewal For \$62,800.Up To 90% Flexible Loan, We Provide Lowest Interest Rate. Flexible Loan And Hi ...

Classic Credit Pte Ltd

Posted: 28-Feb-2018 Tags: 2008 Mitsubishi Lancer, Mitsubishi Lancer, Mitsubishi, Lancer, Used Mitsubishi



\$10,300 \$10,240 /yr 25-Sep-2008 53,900 km Available Mitsubishi Lancer 1.6A GLX 1,584 cc Sedan

Tyres And Battery, Brakes, Brake Oil, Gearbox Oil, All Wear And Tear Changed. Ready For COE Renewal. Super Low Mileage, Used As Spare Car, Just Polished Recently Like New.

COURSE COMME

Postad: 25-Jan-2018 Tags: 2016 Misubin's Larcer, Misubin's Larcer, Misubin's Larcer, Misubin's Larcer, Used Misubin's



Slow, Slower, Stop

Find out more!

Stop to take a look at the brake kits currently available. Both brand new and used, from every brand you could be looking for. Listed together with merchant information and reviews.



Mitsubishi Lancer 1.6M GLX \$35,800 \$7,160 Art 10-04-2008 1.584 oc Available

(OPC) (New 5-yr COE)

Can Renew For New 5 Years COE, 100% Full Loan Available! All Our Cars Have Undergone A 120 Point Check At Our Very Own Workshop Before Being Parked At Our Showroom So That We Make Sure You Are Buying ...

Posted: 66-Har-2018 Tags: 2008 Witsubish Lancer, Missubish Lancer, Missubish, Lancer, Used Mitsubish



Mitsubishi Lancer 1.6M GLX \$9,998 \$7,380 /vr 14-Oct-2008 1,584 cc 155,000 km Sedan Available

Sports

Very Sporty Lancer In Town That Comes With Ultra Racing Front Strut And Rear Anti-Roll Bar. 2 Owners Only! It's A Very Reliable And Fuel Efficient, Very Well Maintained, No Repair Needed, Selling Off ...

Posted: 21-Feb-2018 Tags: 2000 Mitsubiliri Lancer, Mitsubishi Lancer, Mitsubishi, Lancer, Lised Mitsubishi



Mitsubishi Lancer EX 1.5A GLS \$14.800 \$11,200 /vr 15-Oct-2008 1,499 cc Sedan Available

CNY Cheap Sale! 1.5 EX Selling Cheaper Than 1.6 GLX, Well Maintained, Excellent Condition! Minimum Down Payment With Bank Or In House Loan Available, Call For More Enquiries!

Posted: 07-Mar-2018 Tags: 2008 Mitsubishi Lancer, Mitsubishi Lancer, Mitsubishi, Lancer, Lised Mitsubishi



Mitsubishi Lancer 1.6M GLX \$10,800 \$10,160 /yr 15-Oct-2008 1,584 cc 168,000 km Available

Sports

100% Guaranteed Accident-Free, 1-Owner, Ideal For COE Renew, Wear & Tear Parts Fully Replaced, Guaranteed Loan For Bad Credit/Ex-Bankruptcy, 90% Loan At 2.78%, View After Lunch Till 11PM Daily, Please...

Posted: 11-Mar-2018 Tags: 2008 Missibishi Lancer, Missibishi Lancer, Missibishi, Lancer, Used Missibishi



Mitsubishi Lancer EX 1.5A GL5 \$13,800 \$9,280 Art 20-Oct-2008 1.499 cm Available

Flawless Car Interior, Excellent Condition, Meticulous Effort In Loving This Sporty, New Tyres And Rims, Sound System Upgraded, Road Tax Renewed. Serviced Every 10k With Records. Get Back Around \$9000...

SPACE COME?

(minipage)

Postad: 27-Feb-2018 Tags: 2008 Mitsubishi Lancer, Mitsubishi Lancer, Mitsubishi, Lancer, Used Mitsubishi



Mitsubishi Lancer EX 1.5A GLX \$13,800 \$10,020 /vr 29-Ort-2008 1.499 or Available Sertan

Good For Short Term Driving, Very Well Maintained. Immaculate Condition, Well Maintained, Trade In Welcome, Price Negotiable, Call Or Visit Our Showroom For Viewing Now!

Posted: 11-Nar-2018 Tags: 2008 Mitsubishi Lancer, Mitsubishi Lancer, Mitsubishi, Lancer, Used Mitsubishi



Mitsubishi Lancer 1.6A GLX \$12,800 \$10,040 /vr 29-Oct-2008 1,584 cc Sedan Available

Cheap Daily Drive. Please Call To Arrange An Appointment For Viewing.

Posted: 05-Mar-2018 Tags: 2008 Mitsubishi Lancer, Mitsubishi Lancer, Mitsubishi, Lancer, Used Mitsubishi



98,000 km Mitsubishi Lancer 1.6M GLX \$13,899 \$12,300 /yr 05-Nov-2008 Available 1,584 cc

Elegant And Sporty Greyl Only 1 Owner! Zero Modificational Very Much Cheaper Than Car Rental! Best For Short Terms Driving Buy With Trust And Confidence Only At Ken Garage A13.

Posted: 10-Mar-2018 Tags: 2008 Mitsubishi Lancer, Mitsubishi Lancer, Mitsubishi, Lancer, Used Mitsubishi

Mitsubishi Lancer FX 1.5A GLS \$16,800 \$13,150 /vr 06-Nov-2008 1.499 cc Sedan Available

Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

Singapore NRIC 6658E SJK1067A Yes
SJK1067A Yes
Yes
Yes
14 Mar 2018
MITSUBISHI
LANCER 1.5 MIVEC GLS 4A/T
Red
2008
4A910107721
JMYSRCY2A9U000268
80.0 kW (107 bhp)
\$16,470.00
06 Oct 2008
06 Oct 2008
1
\$16,470.00
Yes
05 Oct 2018
\$8,235.00
40,E32,UU
05 Oct 2018
A - Car (1600cc & below)
10
\$14,100.00
\$786.00 \$9,021.00

Print Received Message

This mail is associated with:

*SJK1067A (C0472374) [SHD9337D] TP TAY ROGER Mar 11 2018 8:00PM [TRANS-CAB SERVICES PTE LTD] MG Solution Pte Ltd

From To

AXA Insurance Pte Ltd (HQ) (AXA_SG), sent on 17/10/2018 17:19 PM.

LKK_HQ Subject

Alert - Adj Mandate Approved (S\$2237.80) - SJK1067A - Claim Handler: Richard Ang

Approved:2237.80:Pls offer 80% based on MAG.

MG SOLUTION PTE LTD



23 Kaki Bukit Ave 4, AAS Kaki Bukit Centre #02-03 Singapore 415933 Tel: 6243 1373 Fax: 6243 1376 (GST Reg. No. 201427944N)

Date

: 28/05/2018

Your Ref

: SHD9337D

To

: AXA INSURANCE SINGAPORE PTE LTD

Attn

: Motor Claims Department

Dear Sir Mdm.

RE: ACCIDENT INVOLVING VEHICLE SJK1067A & SHD9337D ON 11/03/2018 AT OPEN CAR PARK OF BLK 29 BENDEMEER ROAD.

We refer to the above matter.

Attached copies of the following for your kind perusal:

- Proforma Bill No.188160 @ SS2,461.00 (Inclusive Of 7% GST)
- Loss of Use (a) SS300.00 (5 Days x SS60)
- LTA Search @ SS29.00
- 4) Authorisation to Act
- 5) GIA Report

Hope the above is in order and kindly let us have your confirmation soon.

Tax invoice will be issue upon amount finalized.

Thank You.

Yours faithfully,

Sharon Chia

HP: 9188 6931

E-mail: mg3solution@gmail.com

Vic (LKKAuto)

From:

Vic (LKKAuto)

Sent:

Tuesday, 24 April, 2018 10:56 AM

To:

claims@transcab.com.sg

Cc:

carrisalee@ava-ins.com; icewong@ava-ins.com; ireneng@ava-ins.com;

foonghon@ava-ins.com; Admin A; Vic (LKKAuto)

Subject:

YOUR REF: P1680520 (SHD9337D) _ACCIDENT INVOLVING SHD 9337D AND SJK

1067A ALONG BENDEEMER ROAD ON 11/03/2018



Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 UBI AVE 1, #01-25 PAYA UBI INDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408933 TEL: (065) 62563561 FAX: (065) 62564315

24 April 2018

Transcab Taxi Singapore

Dear Sir/Madam,

OUR REF: CC4/AXA18004873/Ahb3 YOUR REF: P1680520 (SHD9337D)

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SHD 9337D AND SJK 1067A ALONG BENDEEMER ROAD ON 11/03/2018

We refer to the above subject matter. We write to inform you that we are the loss adjuster appointed by your motor insurer, AXA Insurance Pte Ltd to deal with the third party claim against your policy.

We have received a claim from MG SOLUTION PTE LTD acting on behalf of the owner of SJK 1067A against your motor insurance policy.

Based on the accident report and accident scenario, we are of the opinion that liability is not to our favour. We will therefore proceed to negotiate for an amicable settlement with the Third Party.

We also wish to advise that there is an excess of <u>\$\$5,000.00</u> attached with Third Party Claims. Please be informed that you shall be liable for the excess following any settlement of the third party claim.

AXA shall keep you informed of the third party claim settlement and thereafter kindly let AXA have the excess payment in your cheque payable to "AXA Insurance Pte Ltd". Please indicate your vehicle registration number and the date of accident on the back of the cheque.

Notwithstanding the excess being applied and/or received by AXA for the above subject matter, AXA expressly reserves all their rights under the policy to refund the excess payment in the event that there arises any known policy breach and or exclusion material to coverage.

We shall proceed to deal with the claim(s) subject to the merits of the case and according to the rights afforded under the policy. Should you not be seeking the protection of your policy and seek to take conduct of third party claim(s) arising from this incident, at your own cost and defence, please reply to us within 10 days from the date of this letter. Your intent must be formally expressed to us and acknowledged by AXA.

Your full co-operation in the handling of the claim is required and kindly submit the following if not provided at our reporting centre. The list below is not all inclusive and further document may be required:

- Police report, Police Investigation result, appeal against the Traffic Police offence and status (if any)
- Driver's driving license or foreign driving license (if any)
- · Coloured photographs of accident scene (if any)
- · Coloured photographs of damage to all vehicles involved (If any)
- Video footage of accident (if any)
- Statement and/or police report from independent witness(es) (if any)
- If you or your passenger(s) are filing a claim against any of the involved Third Party(s), you are to keep us
 informed of your legal representative(s) and the status of the claim.

To protect your interest(s) in the handling of this claim, please do not discuss liability with any of the Third Party(s) and/or their legal representatives, or make any compromise or settlement without our prior knowledge and consent. If you receive any correspondence or legal document such as a Writ of Summons in connection with this accident, please forward it to us immediately. You may email it to cst@axa.com.sg/vicalpeh@lkkauto.com or deliver it by hand to our Customer Care Centre.

This letter should **not** be regarded as a waiver by AXA of their rights to repudiate any claim because of any breach of policy terms and conditions you and/or your authorized driver may have committed.

In the event of receiving and handling of any third party injury claim(s), we shall keep you informed of the final indemnity upon conclusion of the matter(s).

If you need any clarification, please do not hesitate to contact our Claims Service Team at 1800-880 4888 at our operating hours 9:00am to 5:30pm (press 1 for GI and option 3 for claims) or cst@axa.com.sg/vicalpeh@lkkauto.com. Please quote our claim reference when you contact us that we can assist you more effectively.

Thank you.

Best Regards,

Vic Alpeh | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6841-2096 | email: <u>vicalpeh@lkkauto.com</u> | fax: 6741-4108 Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

LKK Save the Earth. Print only when necessary.

This e-mail contain confidential and privileged material, and are for the sole use of the intended recipient. Use or distribution by an unintended recipient is prohibited, and may be a violation of law. If you believe that you received this e-mail in error, please do not read this e-mail or any attached items. Please delete the e-mail and all attachments, including any copies thereof, and inform the sender that you have deleted the e-mail, all attachments and any copies thereof. Thank you.

Provided always that this docharge of my otion for damages relating to the damage to my relative shall not projudice or affect my further claim for general and aperoadimages for my personal injuries sustained in the same account.

AUTHORIZATION TO ACT

I, TAY REGER	("the third party
claimant")	
of BUK 477 YISHUN ME !! #	1110000000000
owner of SJK 10LYA	(vehicle no.) hereby authorize
MI SOLUTION PTE	
("The workshop") to act for	we with respect to my claim for
	nd/or loss of use ("claim") for my
Vehicle No. SJK 1067A ti	hat was damaged pursuant to the
accident which occurred on	103 708 (date) along OFEN CHE
PARK OF BUK OF BENDEME	EE FOAD (location)
involving Vehicle No/a	SHD 4337D
("The accident").	
authorized to receive payment with payment cheque/s being manual further acknowledge that aron my behalf is on a without	shop to settle my above mentioned leem fit and the workshop is further further to settlement of my claim hade in favour of the workshop. By settlement the workshop may reach prejudice and without admission of is driver/owner/insurers of the

LETTER OF AUTHORITY

Name	THE ROOFF	
Address	BLK 477 YISHUN ARRIVE II	
	# 04 612 SINGAPORE 7604	D7
Contact No		
TO: AXD, W	mornis suggest the end	
Dear Sirs,		
ACCIDENT IN	OLVING STA 1067 A AND	SHD 13370 ON 11/01/2018
	Open Tay paids of the 29	
1/1/16,	Tay Roger	, am/are the registered owner of
motor car no.	SJK 1067A	
Please note th to M/S MG SC	at I have assigned all compensations mo DUTION PTE LTD.	onles due to me/us in the above said accident
accident to IM/	suthorize you to release all compensations of the said control of	on monies partaining to the above-mentioned our settlement cheque to M/S MG SOLUTION npensation monies.
Thankyou		
×		Cont
Signature of Cl	elmant	Witness By



AXA THIRD PARTY DIRECT SETTLEMENT

Vehicle No:	SHD9337D	(Insd veh)	Model: MTG ANG SHI VA	should be	-
	SJK1067A	(TP veh)		UPITY UP P	1.2
Date of Accident/Time	11/03/2018 @ 2030HRS	3			

Repair Estimate	15					
Final Repair Cost	:5	2,461.00				
Loss of Use	5	300.00		9	days at 5 GO	per day
Rental Lif any	1.5				days at 5	per day
LTA / GIA Sharch Fee	1.5	29.00				
Others	1.5	-				
	:5					
Final Settlement Sum	:5	2.230.00				
Payee Name : MG SOLUTION PT Is Third Party Workshop GIA Registere		YES I	NO (Kindly Indicate b	elawi		
			Agreed Liability 20			-
Ni line New C18 Benistern						
A) For Non GIA Registere	O STORES	map.				
The state of the s		(1063)	BOLA Applicable: Yes/No		cenario No	
m mc_macaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaa	rkshop:	(1063)		BOLAS		
B) For GIA Registered Wo BOLA Liability:	rkshop:	1 () () () () () ()	BOLA Applicable: Yes/No	BOLAS	(%)	

NOTE:

- 1. PLEASE EXPRESSLY RESERVE YOUR CLIENT'S RIGHTS IF SO REQUIRED IN THIS SETTLEMENT DOCUMENT.
- 2. THIS SETTLEMENT IS ON A WITHOUT PREJUDICE BASIS AND SHOULD NOT CONSTRUED AS AN ADMISSION OF LIABILITY ON AXA AND THEIR CLIENT/TORTFEASOR IN ANY MANNER WHATSOEVER.
- 3. AXA RESERVES THEIR RIGHTS UNDER THE POLICY TERMS & CONDITIONS AS WELL AS THEIR RIGHTS IN LAW.

Only applicable to rental claim - All document are to be submitted with this settlement confirmation. In the event, rental agreement / invoices are not received within 7 days of this signed confirmation, we will automatically revert to loss of use claim. per the NIMA rates.

We/I confirmed that this is a full and final settlement that we and or our client have/had/has against you. AXA and there policyholder/authorised driver/torrfeasor) for any and all losses (past/present/future) arming from this assident.

the authority of our (flent to act for and on they behalf

Signature of workshop rep esentative / Workshop stamp Name of Representative:

MUNG SU HUNG

Signature of AN 3 still veyor/representative Name of AXA's surveyor /Representative

Cate

Signature of Wichess / Worlythop stamp (if applicable) Name of Witness SHAREN

Provided inweys that the discharge of my claim for damages reliating to the damage to my vehicle shall not projudice or affect my further claim for general and special damages for my personal injuries sustained in the same accident.

MG SOLUTION PTE LTD 23 Kaki Bukit Ave 4 (South Wing) #02-03B Vicom Inspection Centre, Singapore 415933 Tel: 6243 1373 Fax: 6243 1376 GST Reg. No.: 201427944N

MOTOR CLAIM DISCHARGE

INSURED:	Teg Roger		
CAR/ LORRY/CYCLE	EREG NO: SJK 10474	POLICY NO:	
	10:		
	I / We confirm that I / we had	ve taken delivery of Car / Lo	orry / Motor Cycle
Registered No	\$31K 067A		from the renairers
Messrs	MG Solution of 1	d	ment the repatiers,
	necessary as a result of an accid		
about the	. day of 03 20.14 ha	ve hear completed to an	e was involved on or
	er claim on the above company		our satisfaction, and tha
	and a support	m suspect thereof.	
Date:	Signatura:	- B	
Co's Stamp:	NRIC No:		

MG SOLUTION PTE LTD



23 Kaki Bukit Ave 4, AAS Kaki Bukit Centre #02-03 Singapore 415933 Tel: 6243 1373 Fax: 6243 1376 (GST Reg. No. 20-1427944-N)

TAX INVOICE

Bill To:

AXA INSURANCE SINGAPORE PTE LTD

8 SHENTON WAY #27-01 AXA TOWER SINGAPORE 068811 INVOICE No: TI 199153

PB No: 188160

Date: 20-June-2019

ATTN: MOTOR CLAIMS DEPARTMENT

Vehicle Number: SJK 1067A

QTY	DESCRIPTION	AMOUNT
1	To carried out accident repair as per surveyor's recommendation (Lump Sum)	\$ 1,840.00
	BEFORE GST 7% GST	1,840.00
	TOTAL	\$ 1,968.8

Cheque should be made payable to MG Solution Pte Ltd

Co's stamp & Authorised Signature

MG SOLUTION PTE LTD



23 Kaki Bukit Ave 4, AAS Kaki Bukit Centre #02-03 Singapore 415933 Tel: 6243 1373 Fax: 6243 1376 (GST Reg. No. 20-1427944-N)

PROFORMA BILL

BIII To:

AXA INSURANCE SINGAPORE PTE LTD

8 SHENTON WAY #27-01 AXA TOWER SINGAPORE 058811 Bill No: 188 | 60

Date: 28-May-2018

Vehicle Number: SJK 1067A

ATTN : MOTOR CLAIMS DEPARTMENT

QTY	CLAIM	1	AMOUNT
1	To carried out accident repair as per surveyor's recommendation (Lump Sum)	\$	2,300.0
	BEFORE GST		2,300.00
	TOTAL	\$	2,461.00

Tax Invoice will be issue upon amount finalised.

Please note that our above offer and any settlement ansing from the above offer are made on a without prejudice basis with sole intention of resolving the matter amicably without parties resorting to legal proceeding. Terms of such settlement should also not be disclosed in any other related matter(s) in respect of the accident. No reference shall be made to this offer or any settlement arising from this offer in any other related matters.

Co's stamp & Authorised Signature



GENERAL INSURANCE ASSOCIATION OF SINGAPORE RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE

6 Raffles Quay #18-00 Singapore 048580 Phone: +85 6224 0010 Fax: +65 6224 0030 Operating Hours: Monday to Friday 9am to 5pm GST Registration No: M400017735

TAX INVOICE

Our Fef No.

GR-18-038344

Date of Request:

13/03/2018

Your Ref No.

WALK IN HONG

MG SOLUTION PTE LTD - KAKI BUKIT 25 KAKI BUKIT ROAD 4 #04-01 SINGAPORE 41800

Dear Mit Medam

Your Yehicle No

Dates of Accident

11/03/2018

Place of Accident

OPEN OF BLK 29 BENDEMEER RD

Involveg Vehicle No: SHD9337D

DESCRIPTION	AMOUNT (SS)
E-File Search Fee (Public)	14.02
GST Amount	0.95
Total Amount Due (GST Inclusive)	15.00

Thank You

This is a computer generated document and requires no signature.

For GIARMC Official use:

Date:

[] GIRD [X] Cash [] Cheque



GENERAL INSURANCE ASSOCIATION OF SINGAPORE RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE

6 Raffles Quay #18-00, Singapore 048580 Phone: +65 6224 0010 Fax: +65 6224 0030 Operating Hours: Monday to Friday 9am to 5pm GST Registration No. M400017735

TAX INVOICE

Our Ref No:

GR-18-038346

Dateof Request

13/03/2018

Your Ref No.

WALK IN HONG

MIG SOLUTION PTE LTD - KAKI BUKIT 25 KAKI BUKIT ROAD 4 #04-01 SINGAPORE 41800

Dear Sir/Madam

Date of Accident

11/03/2018

Vehice No.

SJK1087A

Place of Accident

OPEN CAR PARK OF BLK 29 BENDEMBER ROAD

Involving Vehicle No. SHD9337D

With reference to your application for the accident report, we have attached the following accident reports as requested

DOCUMENTS	ACCIDENT LOCATION	PER DOC (SS)	QTY	AMOUNT (58)
SHDI337D	OPEN CAR PARK OF BLK 29 BENDEMEER ROAD	14.0	0 1	13.08
GSTAmount				0.92
Total Amount Du	e (GST Inclusive)			14.00

The Images provided to you are taken from the original reports forwarded to the centre by the members of the General insurance Association of Singapore and we take no responsibility for their accuracy or contents and shall be under no liability whatsoever for any loss or damage arising out of or in connection with the reports or their images.

Thank You.

This is a computer generated document and requires no signature

For GIARMC Official use

Date

[] GIRO [X] Cash [] Cheque

Page 1 of 1 Merimen e-Claims

...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(Pending for Survey Report) Direct Settlement

Case	Natified	Est Submitted	Ad) Assigned	Adj Rpt	Ad)	Submitted	Ins Auth'ed	Status	
Main	13 Mar 2018		13 Mar 2018 13:39 Edit Adj Rpt.	S\$2,300.00 Edit Estimates	4	2,300.00 ew.Rpt		Pending f Report Cancel Ca	1/15/5 ACT 2.1
,	tain	∏ R	eference	Claim D	etails		Documents	\neg	Show All
CLAIM SU	SFOLDER DE	TAILS			_	[Created b	by insurer]		
Insured:	TRANS-C	AB SERVICES PT	ELTD, Co. Reg. N	io.: 200303878K,	Email:	CLAIMS@TRA	NSCAB.COM.SG		
Main Claimant:	TAY ROG	ER, ID: S74066	58E						
Vehicle Reg. No.:	SJK106	7A		Date o	f Loss:		20:00 - :59 is and 5 Days From I	TA Reg Dat	e (Man Yr)]
Claim Type:	TP / C04	72374		Palicy; Note 8	Cover lo.:	P1680520 (Third Party Only)		
Vehicle Reg. No. (Insured):	SHD9337	D		Policy (Claim		508753124	9		
				Excess		5\$5,000.00			
Repairer:	MG Soluti	ion Pte Ltd (HQ)	23 Kaki Bukit Aven	ue 4 #02-03B, VIC	OM Ins	pection Centr	e, 415933 Kaki Buki	- Tel: 9188	6931
Handling Insurer:	AXA Insu	rance Pte Ltd (H	IQ) - Tel: 6338 728	8 [Handled by R	ichard	Ang]			
Claimant's Insurer:	NTUC Inc	ome Insurance	Co-operative Ltd (HQ) - Tel:					
Adjuster:	LKK Auto	Consultants Pte	Ltd (HQ) - Tel: 62	56-3561 [Hand	ed by A	DRIAN LING	[Final Rpt d	ue 22/03/	2018]
Driver/Custo dian (Insured):		HUA (57 / Male) ,	NRIC: S1426007	B, Tel: +6596386	186 En	nail:			
ASSOCIAT	ED MAIL RE	CEIVED					View A	II Comp	ose Case Mail
 AXA_SG 	(17/10/2018)	: Alert - Adj Mar	ndate Approved (S ndate Approved (S nment - C0472374	\$2790.00) - 5JK					
ALL ASSO	CIATED TAS	ks∃				/iew All S	earch Tasks Crea	te New Task	Complete
Due Date No results.	Priority	Type Task	Group Subjec	t Handler	Assign	ed By	Completed On	Created C	n Done

Claim Documents

*SJK1067A (C0472374)

[SHD9337D]

TP

TAY ROGER

Mar 11 2018 8:00PM

[TRANS-CAB SERVICES PTE LTD]

MG Solution Pte Ltd

Let	ters/Corresponder	nces	1 per	page [Y]	V
No:	Finalized On	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	Print
1	(Draft)	Third Party Express Settlement - Payment Breakdown	0	Edit	
n.				young	I m
100	otos/Images	Towns of the Control	3 per	100	₹
No	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	and the same of
1	03/05/18 18:43	General View	0	Load JPG	82
Z	03/05/18 18:43	General View	0	Load JPG	1
3:	03/05/18 18:43	General View	0	Load JPG	V
4	03/05/18 18:43	General View	0	Load JPG	V
5	03/05/18 18:43	General View	Ð	Load JPG	4
6	03/05/18 18:43	General View	0	Load JPG	V
7	03/05/18 18:43	General View	0	Load JPG	V
8	03/05/18 18:43	General View	0	Load JPG	120
9	03/05/18 18:43	General View	0	Load JPG	4
10	03/05/18 18:43	General View	0	Load JPG	₩.
	A CONTRACTOR OF THE CONTRACTOR	Automobile Company and the Company of the Company o			-
11	03/05/18 18:43	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
12	03/05/18 18:43	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
13	03/05/18 18:43	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
14	03/05/18 18:43	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	~
15	03/05/18 18:43	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	2
16	03/05/18 18:43	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
17	03/05/18 18:43	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
18	03/05/18 18:43	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
19	03/05/18 18:43	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
	Telephone Control	I I I SEE MAN AND AND AND AND AND AND AND AND AND A		Barrier Constant	645.4
Doc	cumentation		1 per :	page V	12
No	Finalized On	AXA Insurance Pte Ltd (HQ)	The females	Thumbnail	-
1	13/03/18 12:14	EMAIL	0	Load PDF	
2	13/03/18 12:14	CO_CLAIMANT AND TP GIA REPORT	0	Load PDF	
3	13/03/18 12:14	SHD9337D INSD GIA REPORT	0	Load PDF	
Nα	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	Print
1	24/04/18 10:57	EMAIL TO OI	0	Load PDF	
2	07/09/18 16:05	TP ESTIMATE - MARKED	0	Load PDF	
3	07/09/18 16:07	LKK INSPECTION PHOTOS	0	Load PDF	
4	07/09/18 16:07	LKK REINSPECTION PHOTOS	0	Load PDF	
5.	07/09/18 16:31	MANDATE REQUEST	0	Load PDF	
6	27/09/18 11:55	GIA SEARCH	0	Load PDF	
7	08/07/19 10:12	WORKSHOP INVOICE	0	Load PDF	
В	08/07/19 10:12	AUTHORISATION TO ACT FORM	Ö	Load PDF	
9	08/07/19 10:12	PAYMENT BREAKDOWN_EXPRESS SETTLEMENT FORM	Ö	Load PDF	
10	08/07/19 10:12	LOD	0	Load PDF	

Merimen e-Claims Page 2 of 2

Documents Checklist

DOCUMENTS CHECKLIST	Reset Save Print
There are no document checklists configured.	
Our Checklist Remarks - LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	
	^
	~
Show Remarks To: Handling Insurer Note: Remarks are private unless you show it to other parties.	

NOTE: TO BE COMP	LETED	BY	SUR	VEYOR
------------------	-------	----	-----	-------

THIRD PARTY EXPRESS SETTLEMENT (PAYMENT BREAKDOWN)

Vehicle No:	SHD93	37D (Insd	veh)	Model:	}	MITSUE	MITSUBISHI LANCER 1.5	
	SJK10	67A (TP v	eh)			MIVEC	GLS 4A/T (A)	
Date of Accident:	11/03/2	2018						
	_				_			
Global Sum Settlen	nent :	[X] Y	'es	[] No				
Repair Estimate			: \$	6,3	18.83			
Final Repair Cost			: S	2.	461.00			
Loss of Use			: \$		300.00	5.00 day	ys at \$60.00 per day	
Rental (if any)			: \$		0.00	da	ys	
LTA / GIA Search F	ee		: \$		29.00			
Others:			: \$		0.00			
			: \$					
Final Settlement Su	m (Globa	al Sum)	: \$	2,	230.00			
below) A) For Non GIA R B) For GIA Regis			op:	Agreed BOLA A			(%) BOLA Scenario No:	
BOLA Liability:		(%)	y for chain			y (*): ses where B	(%) OLA does not apply.	
Remarks								
Payment Instruction	n: Paye	e's Breako	iown					
1) MG Solution P	te Ltd				\$		2,230.0	
2)					s			
3)					\$			
JOANNE	LEE KHA	NG MIN		08 Jul 2019				
LKK Auto C	onsultan	ts Pte Ltd	_ <	Date				

Please attach all the supporting documents to the form. (Final Repair Bill; Rental Invoice; Release Voucher; Authorisation to Act; Survey Report; Medical Report/ Bill (if any)

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co Reg. No. 199607198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park

Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Our File No:

CC4/AXA18004873/AHB3Q2

Date:

08/07/2019

REFERENCE

Handling Insurer: AXA Insurance Pte Ltd Claimant Vehicle SJK1067A

Policy No:

P1680520

No:

Insured Vehicle No:

SHD9337D

Date of Loss:

11/03/2018

Nature of Claim:

TP

Claim No:

C0472374

DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE

Reg No:

SJK1067A

Make & Model:

MITSUBISHI LANCER, 1.5 MIVEC GLS 4A/T (A)

Engine No:

4A910107721

Reg. Date:

06/10/2008 (Man. Year: 2008)

Chassis No:

JMYSRCY2A9U000268

Colour

Odometer:

168889 km

Engine Capacity: Market Value/New Car Price: N/A

1499 cc

Sum Insured (S\$):

Market Value/New Car Price

CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY

General Condition:

Steering (Serviceable):

Yes Footbrake (Serviceable):

Yes

Handbrake (Serviceable):

Yes Engine Modification:

Pre-accident Condition: No

CONDITION OF TYRES

Front Tyre Size:

215/60 R16

Rear Tyre Size:

215/60 R16

Front Left Side: Front Right Side: Dunlop 6 mm Dunlop 6 mm Rear Left Side: Rear Right Side: Dunlop 6 mm Dunlop 6 mm

The above values represent the remaining tyre treads depth

COST OF CLAIMS	i	Repairer's	Adjuster's	Difference	Diff %
Parts		3,055.45	1,708.64	1,346.81	44.08
Miscellaneous Items	i	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Labour		2,850.00	1,210.00	1,640.00	57.54
Paintwork Labour		0.00	0.00	0.00	
Towing		0.00	0.00	0.00	
	Calculated Gross Total (S\$)	5,905.45	2,918.64	2,986.81	50.58
	Approved Total (Overridden) (S\$)		2,300.00		
	(S\$)	5,905.45	2,300.00	3,605.45	61.05
	+ GST 7.00/7.00% (S\$)	413.38	161.00	252.38	61.05
	Nett Amount (S\$)	6,318.83	2,461.00	3,857.83	61.05
	+ Loss of Use (5.0 x S\$	60.00/day) (S\$)	300.00		
	+ Doc/S	earch Fee (S\$)	29.00		
	Ne	tt Liability (S\$)	2,790.00		
	Global Sum S	Settlement (S\$)	2,230.00		

INSPECTION

Date of Assignment:

13/03/2018

Date Inspected:

13/03/2018 Inspected At:

MG Solution Pte Ltd (HQ)
23 Kaki Bukit Avenue 4 #02-03B, VICOM
Inspection Centre
Singapore 415933

Estimated Period of Repair:

4.0 days

Adjuster: ADRIAN LING Manager: VIC ALPEH

NOTE: This report represents our findings at the time and place of inspection stated herein. Such inspection has been carried out to the best of our knowledge and ability but any other liability under any other circumstances is hereby expressly excluded.

REPAIR DETAILS

Referen	ce	
Part Source:	MRM-SG	Version: 1.0 (Last Synchronised: 27 Sep 2018)
Parts:	143	MITSUBISHI LANCER 1.5 MIVEC GLS 4A/T (A) (Catalogue:Merimen Singapore 1.0)
Labour:	Repairer's	(Price-denominated Standard List)
Print Code:	(Unsubmitted	I, no print-code for SJK1067A)
Validity:		ates are valid only if they contain the print code (above) on all estimate pages, running page the END OF ESTIMATES marker on the last estimate page
Further Info:	Items/values	not in reference catalogue are prefixed with an asterisk *.

Recommended Parts

No.	Qty	Part No.	Particulars	Condition	Repairer's	Amount
1	1		*REAR BUMPER (CONSISTENT)	Deformed	783.00 FL	*783.00 FL
2	1		*REAR BUMPER SIDE RETAINER (CONSISTENT)	O/S Necessary	126.60 FL	*44.00 FL
3	1		*REAR BUMPER REFLECTOR RH (CONSISTENT)	Cut	73.60 FL	*73.60 FL
4	1		*REAR BUMPER REINFORCEMENT BAR (CONSISTENT)	Bent	328.30 FL	*273.00 FL
5	1		*REAR BUMPER TOWING COVER (CONSISTENT)	Not Necessary	50.00 FL	*-FL
6	1		*REAR END PANEL (CONSISTENT)	Dented	555,00 FL	*506.00 FL
7	1		*REAR END PANEL TOP GARNISH (CONSISTENT)	Not Necessary	174.00 FL	*-FL
8	1		*EXHAUST PIPE (CONSISTENT)	Not Necessary	630,00 FL	*-FL
9	1		*REAR BUMPER TOP BEAM (CONSISTENT)	Bent	130.00 FL	*130.00 FL
10	1		*REAR NUMBER PLATE (CONSISTENT)	Not Necessary	50.00 FS	*-FS
11	1		*SET REAR BUMPER CLIP (CONSISTENT)	Necessary	20.00 FS	*20.00 FS
12	1		*SET REAR END PANEL TOP GARNISH CLIPS (CONSISTENT)	Not Necessary	20.00 FS	*-FS
13	1.		*REAR END PANEL INSULATION SEAL (CONSISTENT)	Necessary	180.00 FS	*60.00 FS
14	1		*REVERSE SENSOR (CONSISTENT)	Not Necessary	220.00 FS	*-FS
F=Fra	anchise	part. S=S	SpcNett. L=ListItemDisc.			ADDAG DAG
				Sub Total (S\$)		1,889.60
	- List Item Discount on L Items 10.00/10.00% (S\$)					180.96
				Total Parts (S\$)	3,055.45	1,708.64

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.

Adjuster Report Page 4 of 4

Recommended Miscellaneous Items

There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

Recommended Labour

No	Particulars	Lab.Type	Repairer's	Amount
Lab	our Items			
1	PANEL BEATING ,REMOVAL AND REPLACING PARTS	New	1,200.00	500.00
2	TO SPRAY PAINT AFFECTED AREA	New	1,200.00	600.00
3	TUFF COAT	New	180.00	40.00
4	WIRING CHECK	New	150.00	30.00
5	TO REMOVE AND REFIX REVERSE SENSOR AND DISTANCE SETTING	New	120.00	40.00
	Gross Labou	r Cost (S\$)	2,850.00	1,210.00
	Report was unsubmitted during	this print-out		

< END OF ESTIMATES >